
CDC : Tinqueux 1 

Mattieu COMMUNEAU Cap. 

Damien OGLOZA Cap. 

Bryan BETSCH 

François  COMMUNEAU 

Mickael PERRIER 

Eddy ROSSEL 

Sébastien VAILLANT 

Hugues LEJEUNE 

CDC : Tinqueux 4 

Daniel LONG Cap. 

Jean-Paul OLDAG Cap. 

Jaime DA SILVA 

Ludovic DELAPORTE 

Dominique FAVARO 

Marina LISAÏ 

Bernard LUKASIK 

Xavier DA SILVA 

CDC : Tinqueux 6 

Patrick PENOT Cap. 

Christophe GERARD Cap. 

Philippe LENFANT 

Cédric MASSY 

Eric MOREAU 

Marcel PIETTRUCCI 

 

Gérard LUCAS 

CDC : Tinqueux 2 

Jean-Pierre ACHAIN Cap. 

Jean-Bernard MARSAUX Cap. 

Gérard BECHAMBES 

Valentin JONET 

Stéphane LEMAIRE 

Mattieu MARSAUX 

Michel MENKE 

Roger LEMAIRE 

CDC : Tinqueux 5 

Claude  ROBINET Cap. 

Franck LELOUP Cap. 

Didier BRANCOURT 

Denis  FRIMIN 

Patrick LIEBERT 

Hubert RICORD 

Daniel SCHAEFFER 

Bé CHAU 

CDC  : Tinqueux 3 

 Pascal GALANT Cap. 

Steeven STEFANSKI Cap. 

Florent GUIDE 

Stéphane GUIDE 

Dylan PIELA 

André STRAPPAZZONI 

Sébastien VIEVILLE 

Manuel HOLDERBAUM 

CDC 2019 

Remplaçants 

Pierre CAPELLI 

Didier DUBOURTHOUMIEU 

Hugues DURVILLE 

Joël FAILLON 

Thomas  FONTAINE 

Dominique GOZDZIOR 

Jessy GOZDZIOR 

Philippe LENFANT 

Denis LOEHLER 

Jean-Jacques MARECHALLE 

Gérard MATHIEU 

Damien POUILLAUDE 



CDC-V : Tinqueux 1 

Claude ROBINET Cap. 

Dominique GOZDZIOR Cap. 

Christian CANU 

Jean-Jacques CANU 

Bé CHAU 

Dominique MARTIN 

André STRAPPAZZONI 

Jonny BOUCHE 

CDC-V : Tinqueux 2 

Gérard BECHAMBES Cap. 

Jean-Pierre ACHAIN Cap. 

Hugues DURVILLE 

Dominique FAVARO 

Roger LEMAIRE 

Serge LEMAIRE 

Hubert RICORD 

Philipe CHARTON 

CDC-V : Tinqueux 3 

Daniel LONG Cap. 

Jean-Paul OLDAG Cap. 

Michel Etienne 

Denis FRIMIN 

 Bernard LUKASIK 

Daniel SCHAEFFER 

 

Georges BOUIS 

CDC-V : Tinqueux 4 

Jean-Marc LAPIE Cap. 

Christian MILAN Cap. 

Philippe LENFANT 

Gérard MATHIEU 

Marcel PIETRUCCI 

Patrick STRICANNE 

Guy WIGNOLLE 

Didier DUBOURTHOUMIEU  

CDC-V 2019 

Remplaçants 

Claude BAUDIERRE 

Pierre CAPELLI 

François COMMUNEAU 

Joël FAILLON 

Jean-Jacques MARECHALLE 


